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'''Godsdienstwetenschap'''
Classical Indian philosophy / Peter Adamson ; Jonardon
Ganeri. — Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2020. —
xxi, 397 p. — (A history of philosophy without any
gaps ; 5)

UA–CST: FILO 141.3 G–ADAM 2020

Sermons Dolbeau / Augustinus [s.] ; [edit.] F. Dolbeau ;
[edit.] M. Dulaey. — Paris : Institut d'études
augustiniennes, 2020. — (Bibliothèque augustinienne :
les œuvres de saint Augustin ; 77)

UA–CST: FILO 19.4 P–AUGU 36:77
A

Church building and society in the later Middle Ages /
Gabriel Byng. — Cambridge : Cambridge University
Press, 2017. — xi, 324 p. — (Cambridge studies in
medieval life and thought ; 4: 107)

UA–CST: GES 27 H 72 BYNG 2017

The Cambridge companion to Rabindranath Tagore /
[edit.] Sukanta Chaudhuri. — Cambridge : Cambridge
University Press, 2020. — xviii, 492 p.

UA–CST: FILO 18.82 N–TAGO–CHAU 2020

Tractatvs contra articvlos Hvssitarvm / Jacobus de
Clavaro ; Petrus de Pulka ; Bartholomaeus de Ebraco ;
[edit.] Christina Traxler. — Turnhout : Brepols, 2020. —
264, 265 p. — (Corpus christianorum : continuatio
mediaevalis ; 305). — Titel varieert: Tractatus contra
articulos Hussitarum

UA–CST: MAG–T 491:305

Israel has a Jewish problem : self-determination as
self-elimination / Joyce Dalsheim. — New York, N.Y. :
Oxford University Press, 2019. — xviii, 223 p.

UA–CST: GES 296 H 71 DALS 2019

Encyclopedie nadere reformatie / [edit.] W.J. op 't Hof ;
[edit.] A. Baars ; [edit.] F.W. Huisman ; [edit.] J. van de
Kamp ; [edit.] A. de Reuver ; [edit.] J.H. Rozendaal. —
Utrecht : Uitgeverij De Groot Goudriaan, 2020. — 4 v.

UA–CST: T&L 20 A–HOF 2020
3

L'engagement au service de la communauté ecclésiale :
mélanges en hommage à mgr Louis de Gonzague
Nzabanita Sebakara, alias NZASE (1959–2019) /
[edit.] Stanislas Bucyalimwe Mararo ; [edit.] Paul
Serufuri Hakiza ; [inl.] Jean-Baptiste Malenge
Kalunzu. — Bruxelles : Editions Scribe, 2020. — 887 p.

UA–CST: DEV 20 G–BUCY 2020

Fénelon : moral and political writings /
[edit.] Ryan Patrick Hanley. — New York, N.Y. : Oxford
University Press, 2020. — xvii, 264 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.7 G–HANL 2020

The political philosophy of Fénelon / Ryan Patrick
Hanley. — New York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press,
2020. — xiii, 306 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.7 G–HANL 2020

Skepticism in classical Islam : moments of confusion /
Paul L. Heck. — London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis
Group, 2019. — x, 215 p. — (Culture and civilization in
the Middle East ; 41)

UA–CST: FILO 141.3 G–HECK 2019

Ravenna : capital of empire, crucible of Europe / Judith
Herrin. — Princeton, N.J. : Princeton University Press,
2020. — xxxvii, 536 p. : ill.

UA–CST: GES 931 H 71 HERR 2020

Kant : ein Kritiker Lessings? Übereinstimmungen und
Differenzen im Kontext von Religion und Aufklärung /
Rudolf Langthaler. — Berlin : De Gruyter, 2021. — XVI,
347 p. — (Kant-Studien: Ergänzungshefte ; 213)

UA–CST: FILO 19.7 N–KANT–LANG 2021

Témoignage et littérature d'après Auschwitz / Fransiska
Louwagie. — Leiden : Brill Rodopi, 2020. — VIII, 383
p. — (Faux titre : études de langue et littérature
françaises ; 440)

UA–CST: T&L 840 H 6 LOUW 2020

Hearing voices and other matters of the mind : what
mental abnormalities can teach us about religions /
Robert N. McCauley ; George Graham. — New York,
N.Y. : Oxford University Press, 2020. — xvii, 256 p.

UA–CST: FILO 159.95 G–MCCA 2020

The life of lady Johanna Eleonora Petersen, written by
herself : pietism and women's autobiography in
seventeenth-century Germany / Johanna Eleonora
Petersen ; [edit.] Barbara Becker-Cantarino. — Chicago,
Ill. : The University of Chicago Press, 2005. — xxix, 140
p. — (The other voice in Early Modern Europe ; 2005: 3)

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 49563

The Routledge handbook of religious naturalism /
[edit.] Donald A. Crosby ; [edit.] Jerome A. Stone. —
London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2020. —
xvii, 420 p. — (Routledge handbooks in religion ; 2020:
1)

UA–CST: FILO 21 G–CROS 2020

A history of the Jewish community in Istanbul : the
formative years, 1453–1566 / Minna Rozen. — Leiden :
Brill, 2010. — xv, 423 p. : ill. — (The Ottoman Empire
and its heritage : politics, society and economy ; 26)

UA–CST: GES 946 H 70 ROZE 2010

1



…und am Anfang steht ein Mord : Fulda: Ort von
Heiligen / [edit.] Gregor K. Stasch ; [medewerker] Karina
Barczyk ; [medewerker] Berthold Jäger ;
[medewerker] Thomas Martin ; [medewerker] Michael
Müller ; [medewerker] Alessandra Sorbello Staub ;
[medewerker] Rudolf Summa. — Petersberg : Michael
Imhof Verlag GmbH & Co. KG, 2016. — 111 p. : ill.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 29218

Stating the sacred : religion, China, and the formation of
the nation-state / Michael J. Walsh. — New York, N.Y. :
Columbia University Press, 2020. — xxvii, 237 p.

UA–CST: T&L 301.173 G–WALS 2020

'''Kerkgeschiedenis'''
Church building and society in the later Middle Ages /
Gabriel Byng. — Cambridge : Cambridge University
Press, 2017. — xi, 324 p. — (Cambridge studies in
medieval life and thought ; 4: 107)

UA–CST: GES 27 H 72 BYNG 2017

The Cambridge companion to Rabindranath Tagore /
[edit.] Sukanta Chaudhuri. — Cambridge : Cambridge
University Press, 2020. — xviii, 492 p.

UA–CST: FILO 18.82 N–TAGO–CHAU 2020

Tractatvs contra articvlos Hvssitarvm / Jacobus de
Clavaro ; Petrus de Pulka ; Bartholomaeus de Ebraco ;
[edit.] Christina Traxler. — Turnhout : Brepols, 2020. —
264, 265 p. — (Corpus christianorum : continuatio
mediaevalis ; 305). — Titel varieert: Tractatus contra
articulos Hussitarum

UA–CST: MAG–T 491:305

Encyclopedie nadere reformatie / [edit.] W.J. op 't Hof ;
[edit.] A. Baars ; [edit.] F.W. Huisman ; [edit.] J. van de
Kamp ; [edit.] A. de Reuver ; [edit.] J.H. Rozendaal. —
Utrecht : Uitgeverij De Groot Goudriaan, 2020. — 4 v.

UA–CST: T&L 20 A–HOF 2020
3

L'engagement au service de la communauté ecclésiale :
mélanges en hommage à mgr Louis de Gonzague
Nzabanita Sebakara, alias NZASE (1959–2019) /
[edit.] Stanislas Bucyalimwe Mararo ; [edit.] Paul
Serufuri Hakiza ; [inl.] Jean-Baptiste Malenge
Kalunzu. — Bruxelles : Editions Scribe, 2020. — 887 p.

UA–CST: DEV 20 G–BUCY 2020

Fénelon : moral and political writings /
[edit.] Ryan Patrick Hanley. — New York, N.Y. : Oxford
University Press, 2020. — xvii, 264 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.7 G–HANL 2020

The political philosophy of Fénelon / Ryan Patrick
Hanley. — New York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press,
2020. — xiii, 306 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.7 G–HANL 2020

Ravenna : capital of empire, crucible of Europe / Judith
Herrin. — Princeton, N.J. : Princeton University Press,
2020. — xxxvii, 536 p. : ill.

UA–CST: GES 931 H 71 HERR 2020

The life of lady Johanna Eleonora Petersen, written by
herself : pietism and women's autobiography in
seventeenth-century Germany / Johanna Eleonora
Petersen ; [edit.] Barbara Becker-Cantarino. — Chicago,
Ill. : The University of Chicago Press, 2005. — xxix, 140
p. — (The other voice in Early Modern Europe ; 2005: 3)

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 49563

'''Vergelijkende godsdienstwetenschap'''
Classical Indian philosophy / Peter Adamson ; Jonardon
Ganeri. — Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2020. —
xxi, 397 p. — (A history of philosophy without any
gaps ; 5)

UA–CST: FILO 141.3 G–ADAM 2020

Israel has a Jewish problem : self-determination as
self-elimination / Joyce Dalsheim. — New York, N.Y. :
Oxford University Press, 2019. — xviii, 223 p.

UA–CST: GES 296 H 71 DALS 2019

Skepticism in classical Islam : moments of confusion /
Paul L. Heck. — London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis
Group, 2019. — x, 215 p. — (Culture and civilization in
the Middle East ; 41)

UA–CST: FILO 141.3 G–HECK 2019

Témoignage et littérature d'après Auschwitz / Fransiska
Louwagie. — Leiden : Brill Rodopi, 2020. — VIII, 383
p. — (Faux titre : études de langue et littérature
françaises ; 440)

UA–CST: T&L 840 H 6 LOUW 2020

A history of the Jewish community in Istanbul : the
formative years, 1453–1566 / Minna Rozen. — Leiden :
Brill, 2010. — xv, 423 p. : ill. — (The Ottoman Empire
and its heritage : politics, society and economy ; 26)

UA–CST: GES 946 H 70 ROZE 2010

2
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